

J
ITEM NO.27

Court No.13

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20834-20835/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2011 in WPC No. 561/2005 &
WPC No. 562/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SECRETARY CUM CHAIRMAN, STAND.COMM,ESI&A

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.C. JATAV

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anant vijay Palli, Adv.
Mrs.Rekha Palli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, operation of the judgment and
order shall remain stayed so far as the question of
payment of cost is concerned.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master