

> ITEM NO.98

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3440-3441/2012

SECRETARY CUM CHAIRMAN, STAND.COMM,ESI&A

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.C. JATAV

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Anand,Adv.
Mr. Yakesh Anand,Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Jain,Adv.
Ms. Asha Jain Madan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellant has stated that he has already
filed the vakalatnama. Office shall verify the position and report
accordingly.

List again on 10.8.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.07.24
14:50:22 SCT
Reason: